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24th Annual Targhee Hill Climb - 27 July 2019

Trevor
Charlie
Rob
Dan
Rick
Bill
John
David
Jim
Alex
Loranne
Nancy
David
Edward
Annie
John
Dave
Charles

Last Name
Garner
Hagen
Van Kirk
Wendt
LaBelle
Beller
Beller
Saurman
Rienertsen
Muromcew
Ausley
Watkins
Agnhew
Rich
Mostkoff
Watkins
Mutzel
Day

City
Victor
Jackson
Ashton
Idaho Falls
Driggs
Bozeman
Driggs
Willson
Alta
Jackson
Tallahassee
Kentfield
Tetonia
Holladay
Tetonia
Kentfield
Sun Valley
Bozeman

State Gender

ID
WY

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Age
41
32
56
42
53
27
57
56
72
56
55
58
76
77
64
57
69
77

Race Time
0:42:19
0:43:33
0:43:54
0:45:36
0:49:06
0:51:06
0:52:01
0:53:58
1:04:02
1:07:32
1:09:46
1:13:14
1:19:31
1:27:58
1:30:57

DNF
DNS
DNS
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