## 24th Annual Targhee Hill Climb - 27 July 2019

OA Place	First Name	Last Name	City	State	Gender	Age	Race Time
1	Trevor	Garner	Victor	ID	Male	41	0:42:19
2	Charlie	Hagen	Jackson	WY	Male	32	0:43:33
3	Rob	Van Kirk	Ashton	ID	Male	56	0:43:54
4	Dan	Wendt	Idaho Falls	ID	Male	42	0:45:36
5	Rick	LaBelle	Driggs	ID	Male	53	0:49:06
6	Bill	Beller	Bozeman	MT	Male	27	0:51:06
7	John	Beller	Driggs	ID	Male	57	0:52:01
8	David	Saurman	Wilson	WY	Male	56	0:53:58
9	Jim	Rienertsen	Alta	WY	Male	72	1:04:02
10	Alex	Muromcew	Jackson	WY	Male	56	1:07:32
11	Loranne	Ausley	Tallahassee	FL	Female	55	1:09:46
12	Nancy	Watkins	Kentfield	CA	Female	58	1:13:14
13	David	Agnew	Tetonia	ID	Male	76	1:19:31
14	Edward	Rich	Holladay	UT	Male	77	1:27:58
15	Annie	Mostkoff	Tetonia	ID	Female	64	1:30:57
16	John	Watkins	Kentfield	CA	Male	57	DNF
17	Dave	Mutzel	Sun Valley	ID	Male	69	DNS
18	Charles	Day	Bozeman	MT	Male	77	DNS

## 24th Annual Targhee Hill Climb - 27 July 2019

